
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 Records Relocation 2018

2 SHA Purchase 355 days Mon 7/17/17 Sat 11/24/18

3 Execute PSA 0 days Mon 7/17/17 Mon 7/17/17

4 KC internal surplus notice 2 wks Mon 7/17/17 Fri 7/28/17 3

5 Draft Sale legislation 1 wk Mon 7/31/17 Fri 8/4/17 4

6 PAO - PSB review 1 wk Mon 8/7/17 Fri 8/11/17 5

7 Tony's review and approval 1 day Mon 8/14/17 Mon 8/14/17 6

8 Transmit Sale Legislation to PSB 0 days Tue 8/15/17 Tue 8/15/17 7

9 PSB Review & Final Sale Legislation 1 wk Tue 8/15/17 Mon 8/21/17 8

10 Transmit Sale to Council 0 days Tue 8/22/17 Tue 8/22/17 9

11 SHA  waive sale contingency 0 days Thu 8/24/17 Thu 8/24/17

12 Council adopt Sale of Records parcel 71 days Tue 8/22/17 Tue 11/28/17 10

13 SHA parcel subdivision 2 mons Wed 11/29/17 Tue 1/23/18 12

14 SHA  Submit Short plat application 0 days Wed 1/24/18 Wed 1/24/18 13

15 DCI Review and approval 3 mons Thu 1/25/18 Wed 4/18/18 14

16 vacate records warehouse 4 mons Mon 5/28/18 Fri 9/14/18 81,84FF

17 Estimated Closing of sale 2 wks Mon 9/17/18 Fri 9/28/18 16

18 transmit proceeds to KC 2 wks Mon 10/1/18 Fri 10/12/18 17

19  15 month deadline 0 days Sat 11/24/18 Sat 11/24/18

20

21 Revise Records Relocation Recommendation 48 days Mon 7/17/17 Wed 9/20/17

34 Archive Improvements appropriation 39 days Mon 8/21/17 Thu 10/12/17

40  Lease Legislation  31 days Thu 8/31/17 Thu 10/12/17

52 Council Review and Approval 36 days Thu 10/12/17 Fri 12/1/17

58 Executive 10 day waiting - Execute lease 10 days Wed 11/29/17 Wed 12/13/17 56

60

61 Landlord design Tent. Improvement 75 days Mon 11/6/17 Fri 2/16/18

62 Prelim design 2 wks Mon 11/6/17 Fri 11/17/17

63 submit TI permit 0 days Mon 11/20/17 Mon 11/20/17 62

64 storage racking design 2 wks Mon 11/20/17 Fri 12/1/17 62

65 Final design TI 2 wks Mon 12/4/17 Fri 12/15/17 64

66 KC design review & approval 2 wks Mon 12/11/17 Fri 12/22/17 65

67 TI permit review 2 mons Mon 12/25/17 Fri 2/16/18 66

68

69 Tenant Improvement 110 days Fri 12/1/17 Thu 5/3/18

7/17/17

Bob Kate

Leo

8/15/17

PSB Review & Final Sale Legislation Sid

8/22/17

Environ contingency waive starts 15 mo deadline 8/24/17

Council adopt Sale of Records parcel

SHA  Submit Short plat application 1/24/18

vacate records warehouse David Sean

Estimated Closing of sale Bob S

transmit proceeds to KC

11/24/18  15 month deadline

Council Review and Approval

Landlord design Tent. Improvement

David  Les

11/20/17

LnLd

LnLd

David SeanKC design review & approval

Tenant Improvement
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1- Landlord design start before lease execution

2- FFE procurement Dec 2017                               3- KCIT network install 5 month



ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

70 Construct TI 2.5 mons Mon 2/19/18 Fri 4/27/18 67

71 Order network service 1 wk Fri 12/1/17 Thu 12/7/17 56

72 Install network infrastructure 5 mons Fri 12/8/17 Thu 4/26/18 71

73 Activate network site 1 wk Fri 4/27/18 Thu 5/3/18 72

74

75 Records Relocation 215 days Mon 11/20/17 Fri 9/14/18

76 contract move vendor 3 wks Thu 11/30/17 Wed 12/20/17 56

77 develop move plan detail 2 wks Thu 12/21/17 Wed 1/3/18 76

78 Prep  records for moving 4 wks Thu 1/4/18 Wed 1/31/18 77

79 Procure storage racking supplier 3 mons Mon 11/20/17 Fri 2/9/18 62

80 order & deliver storage racking 2 mons Mon 2/12/18 Fri 4/6/18 79,65

81 install storage racking 2 wks Mon 4/30/18 Fri 5/11/18 80,70

82 Move records boxes 4 mons Mon 5/14/18 Fri 8/31/18 81

83 Relocate KCIT network infrastructure 3 wks Mon 8/13/18 Fri 8/31/18 82FF

84 Vacate records warehouse 2 wks Mon 9/3/18 Fri 9/14/18 82

85

86 Estimated SHA Closing 0 days Fri 9/28/18 Fri 9/28/18 17

87

88  15 month deadline 0 days Sat 11/24/18 Sat 11/24/18

LnLd

David KCIT

KCIT Leslie A

KCIT Leslie A

Records Relocation

contract move vendor Sean David

Vendor & Scott

Vendor & Scott

Procure storage racking supplier Sean

Vendor

Vendor

Vendor - Scott

Relocate KCIT network infrastructure KCIT Leslie A

9/28/18

 15 month deadline 11/24/18
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